9/2/2020

Dosen

NO

10

11

12

13

14

NIM

2173310030

2183310002

2183310004

2183310008

2183310009

2183310010

2183310011

2183310015

2183310022

2183310028

2183310031

2183310045

2183310059

2183310063

MAHASISWA

JUNAEDI

ZAHRA

PUTRI TULUS

EVA NURFITRIAH

SUWANDI

AMANDA AYU VERANDINI

ANYES SALSABILA

ANGGITA SYIFAUL KHUSNA

VINA MALIA

DIAN NISA

SYIFA FATIMAH

AULA ANISAH

SAPTA MARGIANTI

NURUL AZIZAH PASARIBU

Dosen

HP

087720496231

083870314223

082210534486

085887826867

089504855922

085715724804

081511359238

081295120897

081384091783

085774676920

EMAIL

percis_dia@yahoo.com
zaidid77@yahoo.com
putritulus9@gmail.com
EVANURFITRIAH62@GMAIL.COM
suwandi110999@gmail.com
amandaveran@gmail.com
salsabilaanyes14@gmail.com
anggitasyifa.as@gmail.com
vinamalia1297@gmail.com
dnisa99@gmail.com

Syifa6319@gmail.com

saptamargianti@gmail.com

nurul.apasaribu@gmail.com

mnm
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Dosen

NO.

10

11

12

13

14

NIM

2173310030

2183310002

2183310004

2183310008

2183310009

2183310010

2183310011

2183310015

2183310022

2183310028

2183310031

2183310045

2183310059

2183310063

NAMA

JUNAEDI

ZAHRA

PUTRI TULUS

EVA NURFITRIAH

SUWANDI

AMANDA AYU VERANDINI

ANYES SALSABILA

ANGGITA SYIFAUL KHUSNA

VINA MALIA

DIAN NISA

SYIFA FATIMAH

AULA ANISAH

SAPTA MARGIANTI

NURUL AZIZAH PASARIBU

Dosen

FOTO

NILAI UAS
40(40%)
82(40%)
60(40%)
82(40%)
82(40%)
84(40%)
82(40%)
84(40%)
84(40%)
84(40%)
76(40%)
84(40%)
82(40%)

56(40%)

NILAIUTS
80(30%)
90(30%)
90(30%)
85(30%)
85(30%)
90(30%)
85(30%)
90(30%)
85(30%)
85(30%)
90(30%)
90(30%)
85(30%)

85(30%)

NILAI TUGAS
85(30%)
90(30%)
85(30%)
85(30%)
90(30%)
90(30%)
90(30%)
95(30%)
90(30%)
95(30%)
90(30%)
90(30%)
85(30%)

90(30%)

TOTAL

65.5

86.8

76.5

83.8

85.3

87.6

85.3

89.1

86.1

87.6

84.4

87.6

83.8

74.9

mnm



9/2/2020

No

10

11

12

13

14

Mahasiswa

2173310030
JUNAED!I

2183310002
ZAHRA

2183310004
PUTRI TULUS

2183310008
EVA NURFITRIAH

2183310009
SUWANDI

2183310010
AMANDA AYU VERANDINI

2183310011
ANYES SALSABILA

2183310015
ANGGITA SYIFAUL KHUSNA

2183310022
VINA MALIA

2183310028
DIAN NISA

2183310031
SYIFA FATIMAH

2183310045
AULA ANISAH

2183310059
SAPTA MARGIANTI

2183310063
NURUL AZIZAH PASARIBU

Foto

532D0®D

D

PO D

https://dosen.yai.ac.id/v5/index.php/jadwal/presensi/AA3/108/312/19/
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DR. SHAFENTI., M.M
Manajemen Keuangan (2 SKS)
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07

08

09
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2020-06-10

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

11

12

2020-06-24

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

Hadir

13

14
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